CORSAIR RS120 120mm PWM Fan – White
Overview
25 Word Product Description
Overview
50 Word Product Description
Overview
100 Word Product Description
Embargo Date June 4, 2024
Product Etail Title
CORSAIR RS120 PWM 120mm Fan – White – Simplified Control - Daisy-Chain 4-Pin PWM
Connection - Concentrated AirGuide Cooling - Magnetic Dome Bearing
Product Title CORSAIR RS120 120mm PWM Fan – White
First Customer Ship Date July 9, 2024
Product Name CORSAIR RS120 120mm PWM Fan – White
Pre-Order Option No
Product Imagery Link LINK
Add a CORSAIR RS120 120mm PWM Fan to your cooling setup, offering daisy-chained 4-pin PWM control and strong, concentrated
airflow.
Add a CORSAIR RS120 120mm PWM Fan to your cooling setup – daisy-chained 4-pin PWM connectors let you link to your other RS fans
and control them all through just a single 4-pin PWM header on your motherboard. Enjoy fan speeds up to 2,100 RPM, with the static
pressure to also serve as radiator fans. CORSAIR AirGuide technology with anti-vortex vanes directs airflow for concentrated, powerful
cooling. Magnetic Dome bearings ensure quieter operation and increased longevity, while Zero RPM mode offers silent operation at low
loads.
Add a CORSAIR RS120 120mm PWM Fan to your cooling setup, featuring daisy-chained connectors for streamlined control through a
single 4-pin PWM header on your motherboard. Fan speeds up to 2,100 RPM CORSAIR AirGuide technology for optimal cooling. Enjoy
quieter, longer-lasting performance with Magnetic Dome bearings and minimal noise with Zero RPM mode.
Password R24@SFww
1
CORSAIR RS120 120mm PWM Fan – White
Features
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Search Term
Tech Specs
Streamlined Fan Connections: Daisy-chain multiple fans together and control them all through just a single 4-pin PWM
connector.
Precise PWM Speeds: Set your fan speeds up to 2,100 RPM while providing up to 72.8 CFM airflow to your system.
CORSAIR AirGuide Technology: Anti-vortex vanes direct airflow at your hottest components for concentrated cooling,
pushing air in the direction you need when mounted to a radiator or heatsink.
High Static Pressure: RS fans work well as radiator fans with a static pressure of 4.15mm-H2O to push through
obstructions.
Quiet Operation with Magnetic Dome Bearing: CORSAIR’s Magnetic Dome bearing minimizes noise and reduces
friction for greater longevity.
Quiet Operation with Magnetic Dome Bearing: CORSAIR’s Magnetic Dome bearing is a refinement of the renowned
magnetic levitation bearing, minimizing noise and reducing friction for greater longevity.
Static Pressure:
5 Years
Bearing Type:
pwm fans
daisy chain fans
high airflow fans
pwm chainable fans
magnetic bearing fans
zero rpm fans
Rated Current - Fan:
Warranty:
Speed: 0, 420 - 2100 RPM ±10%
0.2 - 4.15 mm-H2O
Dimensions (mm): 120mm x 120mm x 25mm
Airflow: 13.3 - 72.8 CFM
Magnetic Dome
Connection cable: PWM
0.40A
Zero RPM Mode: Supports Zero RPM PWM signals to completely eliminate fan noise at low loads.
Sound Level: 10 - 36 dBA
Cable Length: 600mm
PWM Control: 0%, 20% - 100%
2
CORSAIR RS120 120mm PWM Fan – White
Box Contents
Shipping Info
Master Shipper Dimensions (L x W x H
mm):
305mm*192mm*141mm / 12.01"*7.56"*5.55"
UPC Code: 840006684244
EAN: 0840006684244
GTIN:
0.2440kg / 0.5379lbs
Product Weight (kg): 0.18kg / 0.40lbs
10840006684241
Part Number: CO-9050192-WW
Country of Origin:
8414.59.1500
CHINA
5 Years
Master Carton Weight (kg): 2.58kg / 5.69lbs
Warranty:
Harmonized Tariff Code:
Master Carton quantity: 10
Pallet Quantity: 1400
Box Shipping Weight (kg):
Retail Box Dimensions (L x W x H mm): 146mm*34mm*126mm / 5.75"*1.34"*4.96"
Model: CORSAIR RS120
1x RS120 Fan
4x Mounting Screws
3